## Silliman Athletics 2024-2025 Century Club

A one-year membership entitles **two members** of your family admission to all home athletic events – excluding jamborees and south state/ playoff events. Membership is effective at the beginning of the 2024-2025 athletic season. Century Club members also receive one gift per membership.

Century Club members will receive two membership cards that must be presented for admission to events. **Each card will admit one only.** 

## COST:

## \$250.00

For more information contact: Chet DeLee at 225-719-2499 or <u>cdelee@sillimaninstitute.org</u>

## **Century Club Membership**

Name(s):	 	
Phone Number:	 	
Mailing Address:	 	
Email Address:	 	

**To pay in person make check payable to Silliman Athletics.** Form and payment may be submitted to the Silliman Business Office or sent by mail to:

Silliman Institute Attn: Lesli Harrell PO Box 946 Clinton, LA 70722